The mandatory contact details (surname, last name, email address) used for par^cipa^on in the 
Promo^on and, where applicable, for awarding prizes, are those provided in the ENGIE Vianeo+ loyalty 
programme. Each Par^cipant is therefore required to ensure the validity of the contact details provided. 

ARTICLE 4 – PRIZES  

1,200 (one thousand two hundred) prizes are available during the Game period, distributed as 
follows:  

- From 1 to 24 December 2025: 1,199 (one thousand one hundred ninety-nine) vouchers worth 
€4 each including VAT, valid only for electric vehicle charging carried out via the ENGIE Vianeo 
mobile applica^on. The voucher will have a dura^on of validity of 30 days. 

- On 24th December 2025: 1 (one) voucher worth €100 including VAT, valid only for electric

[...]

no longer available. 

Prizes that cannot be awarded for reasons beyond the Organiser’s control will be lost by the recipients 
and will not be reassigned. 

ARTICLE 5 – AWARDING PRIZES AND NOTIFYING WINNERS 

The Instant Win games will randomly select 1,200 (one thousand two hundred) winners during the 
Game period (01/12/2025 to 24/12/2025). Each Par^cipant can only win one prize per day, but could 
be designated as a winner several ^mes over the Game period.   

The winners of the Instant Win game will be awarded ENGIE Vianeo vouchers, as described in Ar^cle 4.